Catalog # Date Prepared by
Project Type Notes
PS518006EN   page 1
January 15, 2025 1:33 PM
Top Product Features
•	 	3” Flatback Cylinder LED Track Head with deep regression and low glare
•	 High efficacy (>120 lpw) with precise center beam candle power
•	 90+ CRI, 3000K with 3 lumen options: 1500, 1900, or 2500 lm

PS518006EN   page 2
January 15, 2025 1:33 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: L808E19NF930MB
Track Series Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
Track Series Output Optic CRI & CCT Finish Voltage
L=Halo Power Trac & Lazer Track 808E=3” LED Track
Luminaire
15=1500 lm
19=1900 lm
25=2500 lm
NF=24º Narrow Flood Optic
(pre-installed)
930=3000K CCT; 90+ CRI P=Matte White
MB=Matte Black
AH=Aluminum Haze
Blank=120V
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Can be used in 1 & 2 circuit HALO
Power-trac, and Lazer track system
Accessories
Accessories
Interchangeable reflector optics
808ECPKFL= 808E 32º Flood Optic
808ECPKSP= 808E 17º Spot Optic
Notes
Fixtures ship with the 24º Narrow Flood optic pre-installed. Accessory
optics are field-interchangeable. See installation instructions for details.
Accessory Diagram
Icon Key:    ∆ Configurable Product
Interchangeable Reflector Optic
Standard Bezel
(Comes with clear Glass Lens
which is not interchangeable)
Design
•	 All-metal smooth cylindrical shape
•	 Yoke-mounted with tilt and rotation
•	 Tool-less field-interchangeable optics
•	 Available in matte white, matte black, and
aluminum haze finishe.
Aiming
•	 Full aiming capability allows for +/- 90º
vertically pivot and 350º horizontal rotation
(without adjusting track position)
Optics & Light Engine
•	 Field-interchangeable reflector optics in 17º
spot, 24º narrow flood, and 32º flood
•	 Fixtures ship with 24º optic preinstalled
•	 Proximity phosphors over single chip on board
LED provide a uniform source with efficiency
and no pixilation
•	 Color accuracy within 5 SDCM and 90+ CRI
provides color consistency and uniformity
•	 Lumen maintenance L70 at 50,000 hours
•	 Low-glare clear glass lens
•	 Removable bezel for replacing optics
Electrical
Dimming
•	 	Integral 120V 60Hz constant current driver
provides noise-free, high-efficiency operation
•	 Dimmable: Continuous, flicker-free dimming
from 100% to 5% with compatible leading
edge or trailing edge (LE/TE) 120V phase cut
dimmers
•	 (See 808E Dimming Guide for compatible
dimmers)
•	 Tip: For optimal dimming performance,
consider dimmers with low-end trim
adjustment; Note that some dimmers require a
neutral wire in the box.
Complicance
•	 cULus Listed and UL Certified
•	 DLC Standard*